KOKOUSSUOSITUKSET VKO 44

MAKEAT KAHVILEIVAT
Hillopulla (L)

Omena-vaniljapiirakkaa (L)

Haamumuffinsseja (L, G)

SUOLAISET KAHVILEIVAT
Kinkkusampyla(L)

Kasvisrulla (L)

Pieni lohiruisleipanen (L)

MUUT TARJOTTAVAT

Hedelmasmoothie (L)
Paloitellut hedelma 70g (M,G)

Granola-jogurttiannos (L)

Tietotalon ravintola
Kilpisenkatu 1
40100 JYVASKYLA
tietotalo@sodexo.fi
p. 0145698229
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3,20€

3,20€

4,80€

4,70€

3,20€

3,20€

3,45€
3,15€

3,70€



